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Diary Dates Spring 1 2022-2023 
 

 

Day Date January 2022 Class 

Thursday  19.01.23 Vision Screening Reception 

Monday 23.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y1 

Monday 23.01.23 Parent Stay and Play Nursery 

Tuesday 24.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Reception 

Wednesday  25.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Nursery 

Thursday  26.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y2 

Monday 30.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y6 

Tuesday 31.01.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y5 

Tuesday 31.01.23 Parent Stay and Play Nursery 

Wednesday 1.02.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y4 

Thursday  2.02.23 Commando Joe’s Day Y3 

Friday 3.02.23 Parent Stay and Play Nursery 

Tuesday 7.02.23 Writing Workshop for Parents Reception 

Wednesday 8.02.23 Team Challenge Day Y4 

Thursday  9.02.23 Team Challenge Day Y3 

    


